BWP 200 - 1000
Heat pump storage tank
BWP 200 - 1000
Application
This hot water storage tank features a double helix heating surface and is thus
suitable for high heat pump outputs. It can also be used as a high performance
storage tank for oil, gas, solid fuel and similar.
Corrosion protection for parts with drinking water
contact
Enamelled as per DIN 4753. A magnesium anode offers additional corrosion
protection.
External corrosion protection
Up to 600 l protective enamelled layers and foam encased 800 to 1,000 l
powder coated
Heat insulation
Type 200-600: 50 mm PU rigid foam insulation with soft sleeve
Type 800-1000: 95 mm PU rigid foam half-shell with soft sleeve
Heat pump storage tank
Model overview BWP 200 - 1000
Type Article no. Volume Height with
insulation Tilt height Installation
diameter
Weight
(empty) Surface HE bottom Output
figure
Efficiency
class
Unit [-] [l] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg] [m²] [-] [-]
BWP 200 STD0200BWP 201 1215 1370 610 127 2,5 2,2 C
BWP 300 STD0300BWP 326 1570 1710 660 149 3,5 4,2 C
BWP 400 STD0400BWP 415 1500 1690 760 182 4,4 6,0 C
BWP 500 STD0500BWP 496 1800 1960 760 209 6 9,1 C
BWP 600 STD0600BWP 559 2000 2150 760 224 6 10,2 C
BWP 800 STD0800BWP 805 1990 2020 790 284 6 12,0 C
BWP 1000 STD1000BWP 910 2190 2220 790 301 6 18,7 C
 25
Heat pump storage tank
Technical specifications BWP 200 - 1000
Type UnitUnit BWP 200 BWP 300 BWP 400 BWP 500 BWP 600 BWP 800 BWP 1000